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ALOouoobApPLODOOO

gooon

GYTAU DO OO YD/T901-2001 0 IEC60794-1 0 0 0

oo0oogo
G.652 G.655 50/125u m 62.5/125u m
a0 @850nm < 3.0dB/km < 3.0dB/km
@1300nm < 1.0dB/km < 1.0dB/km
(+2000) @1310nm < 0.36 dB/km < 0.40 dB/km
@1550nm < 0.22 dB/km < 0.23dB/km
00 (AO) @850nm > 500 MHzO k = 200 MHzO k
m m
@1300nm > 1000 MHzO k = 600 MHzO k
m m
oo0oad 0.200+ 0.015NA 0.275+ 0.015NA

gogoodgno < 1260nm < 1480nm
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